 Toll Free: 888.488.9276  www.warmzone.com  sales@warmzone.com
PLSRR Heat Trace Cable Data Sheet
PLSRR self-regulating heat cable is the cable of choice for standard pipe trace applications. The
cable features a flexible, UV-stabilized thermoplastic elastomer overjacket that protects the carbon
core for wet applications and exposure to the sun. The parallel heating cable is designed for a variety
of industrial applications and environments, including explosion-hazardous and nonhazardous
areas, and can be used for plastic or metal pipe freeze protection and temperature maintenance.
(Features a NON-PRORATED 10-year warranty.)

JSR10 Splice / tee kit
JSR12 End seal kit
WS-115 Air sensing NEMA 4 outdoor thermostat 120/240 V
WS-115R Surface sensing NEMA 4 outdoor thermostat
WS-8C Aerial mounted snow switch with remote moisture sensor (30 amps; 120-277 V)
Class I Div 2
JSR-PTBO Multiple entry octagon power connection kit with J-Box; hazardous locations, NEMA 4X
JSR-JHE End seal kit; hazardous locations
JSR-JHS Inline splice tee kit; hazardous locations
JSR-JHT Tee splice; hazardous locations
JSR12L End seal kit with light (can be used at beginning or end)
JSR-PP Pipe trace power panel with GFEP (includes sensors)
RHSR Cable Accessories and Controls
24
Item Code Description Length Output @ 50°F Voltage
PLSR-120-50 Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable 50 6W/ft. 120
PLSRT-120-75 Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable 75 6W/ft. 120
PLSRT-120-100 Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable 100 6W/ft. 120
PLSRT-120-50 GF Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable
with ground fault protection
50 6W/ft. 120
PLSRT-120-75 GF Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable
with ground fault protection
75 6W/ft. 120
PLSRT-120-100 GF Pre-terminated self-regulating heat cable
with ground fault protection
100 6W/ft. 120
Self-Regulating Cable (Pipe, Roof and Gutter)
PLSR-120-6 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 5W/ft. 120
PLSR-120-8 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 8W/ft. 120
PLSR-120-10 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 10W/ft. 120
PLSR-120-12 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 12W/ft. 120
PLSR-240-6 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 5W/ft. 208-277
PLSR-240-8 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 8W/ft. 208-277
PLSR-240-10 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 10W/ft. 208-277
PLSR-240-12 Self-regulating heat cable 250’/500’/1000’ 12W/ft. 208-277
*Cut fee *Cut fee for non 250’/500’/1000’ rolls
Pre-Terminated Self-Regulating Cable (Pipe, Roof and Gutter)
WARMZONE PIPE TRACE CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION